PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Michael B. Sellers	05/05/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	General Electric Company	
Street Address:	One River Road	
City:	Schenectady	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	12345	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11382187	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (262)376-2994

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2623765170

Email: info@zpspatents.com

Correspondent Name: Ziolkowski Patent Solutions Group, SC

Address Line 1: 14135 N. Cedarburg Rd.

Address Line 4: Mequon, WISCONSIN 53097-1416

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GEMS8081.338
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kent L. Baker

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif \$40.00 11

PATENT REEL: 017588 FRAME: 0691

Attorney Docket No. GEMS8081.205-1

For: U.S. and/or Foreign Rights

For: U.S. Application or U.S. Patent

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration.

ASSIGNOR (inv	entor):		
Michael B. Sellers		3326 Stockton Drive	
Name			
		Florence, SC 29501 Address	British Citizenship
herehvicelle accid	gns, and transfers to		
neredy sens, assig	gns, and transicis to		
ASSIGNEE:			
General Electric (One River Road	
a Delaware limite		Schenectady, NY 12345	
(Type name of A	SSIGNEE)	Address	
☐ an und for the United State priority in and to	tes and its territorial posses any and all improvements	t(%) interest ssions and in all foreign countries, ir which are disclosed in the inventio CDUCING AUDITORY PERCER A MEDICAL IMAGING PROC	on entitled: PTION OF NOISE
	and	d which is found in	
(a) (b) (c)	U.S. patent applica U.S. application se	ation executed on even date herewittion executed on May 5, 2004 grial no. 10/709,455 filed on S. application serial no. (if applicable).	_; or May 6, 2004,
	ASSIGNOR signing in the Declaration	ith 37 CFR 3.21 for recording of ag below hereby authorize and reque and Power of Attorney I executed ted above, to insert above the filicomes known.	est my attorney, as named for this invention on the

1

PATENT REEL: 017588 FRAME: 0692

	(d)		International applic	cation no. PCT/
	(e)		U.S. patent no.	issued
				of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding ntenance fees is being sent separately.
	(f)		and any legal equiv priority	alent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim
	ation, d			ained for said invention by the above application or any thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or reexamination
will be				no assignment, sale, agreement, or encumbrance has been or onflict with this assignment.
may be or proc represe and ent	inent factions in the known is ceeding intatives force said	ts and do and acce related any and d applica	ocuments relating to see ssible to ASSIGNOF thereto and will pread that the papers, instruments of the control	-
Michae	l B. Sell	ers		Michael B. Selles.
***************************************	ame of I			Michael B. Sellos. Signature of Inventor Date: May 5th 2004.
This <u>S</u> Notary		y of / M/J state of	before me) () () () () () () () () () (Carolyn P. Wasko Notary Public, State of South Carolina My Commission Expires Jan. 20, 2009

Atty. Docket No. GEMS8081.205-1

RECORDED: 05/08/2006